Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine za mladje pionire , pionire i kadete 2024

Novi Sad, 22/6/2024

Disciplina 27
22/06/2024 - 15:26

Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

13 - 14 godina
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang

GR.
JANKOVIC, Mateja 10
KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10
RATKOVIC, Konstantin 10
MARTIN, Nikolas 11
BOCA, David 10
PIRLIC, Vasilije 10
LAZIC, Mihajlo 10
TOMIC, Mihajlo 10
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11
BUDECEVIC, Filip 10
RANKOVIC, Danilo 11
FEKETE, Ajtonj 11
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11
KECIC, Luka 10
ZORIC, Milos 11
KULIC, Andrija 11
JOKIC, Marko 10

Proleter

Proleter

Vojvodina

Spartak Subotica
Polet Sombor

Pk Delfin Vrbas
PK Sparta

Velika Kikinda
Dinamo Pancevo
Sremska Mitrovica
Vojvodina

Startna Kocka Senta
Novi Sad

Proleter

Polet Sombor
Polet Sombor

PK Arena 2015

Vreme Bodova

28.89 458
30.52 388
30.54 387
3112 366
3125 361
3130 360
3132 359
31.87 341
3323 301
3348 294
35.72 242
37.18 214
3778 204
3780 204
39.97 172
42.88 140
34.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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